
Month Date Day Activity Remarks
August 1st August Saturday

2020 2nd August Sunday
3rd August Monday College Foundation Day
4th August Tuesday Class Day
5th August Wednesday Class Day
6th August Thursday Class Day
7th August Friday Class Day
8th August Saturday Class Day
9th August Sunday Holiday
10th August Monday Class Day
11th August Tuesday Class Day
12th August Wednesday Class Day
13th August Thursday Class Day
14th August Friday Class Day
15th August Saturday Indipendence Day
16th August Sunday Holiday
17th August Monday Departmental Freshers
18th August Tuesday Fresheshmen's Social
19th August Wednesday Class Day
20th August Thursday Tithi of Shrimanta Shankardev
21st August Friday Class Day
22nd August Saturday Class Day
23rd August Sunday Holiday
24th August Monday Class Day
25th August Tuesday Class Day
26th August Wednesday Class Day
27th August Thursday Class Day
28th August Friday Class Day
29th August Saturday Class Day
30th August Sunday Holiday
31st August Monday Class Day

September 1st September Tuesday Class Day
2020 2nd September Wednesday Holiday

3rd September Thursday Class Day
4th September Friday Class Day
5th September Saturday Teacher's Day
6th September Sunday Holiday
7th September Monday Tithi of Madhabdev
8th September Tuesday Inter College Quiz Competition
9th September Wednesday Janmastami, Holiday
10th September Thursday Class Day
11th September Friday Tithi of Shankardev, Holiday
12th September Saturday Class Day
13th September Sunday Holiday
14th September Monday Class Day
15th September Tuesday Class Day
16th September Wednesday Class Day
17th September Thursday Biswakarma Puja
18th September Friday Class Day
19th September Saturday Class Day
20th September Sunday Holiday
21st September Monday Class Day
22nd September Tuesday Class Day
23rd September Wednesday Class Day
24th September Thursday Class Day
25th September Friday Class Day

26th September Saturday
Janmostsav of Shrimanta 
Shankardev, Holiday

27th September Sunday Holiday
28th September Monday Class Day
29th September Tuesday Class Day
30th September Wednesday Class Day
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Holiday, Idd-uz-zoha



October 1st October Thursday Class Day

2020 2nd October Friday
Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi, 
Holiday

3rd October Saturday Class Day
4th October Sunday Holiday
5th October Monday Sessional Exam
6th October Tuesday Sessional Exam
7th October Wednesday Class Day
8th October Thursday Sessional Exam
9th October Friday Sessional Exam
10th October Saturday Sessional Exam
11th October Sunday Holiday
12th October Monday Class Day
13th October Tuesday Class Day
14th October Wednesday Class Day
15th October Thursday Class Day
16th October Friday Class Day
17th October Saturday Kati Bihu, Holiday
18th October Sunday Holiday
19th October Monday Class Day
20th October Tuesday Class Day
21st October Wednesday Class Day
22nd October Thursday
23rd October Friday
24th October Saturday
25th October Sunday
26th October Monday
27th October Tuesday
28th October Wednesday
29th October Thursday
30th October Friday
31st October Saturday

November 1st November Sunday Holiday
2020 2nd November Monday Class Day

3rd November Tuesday Class Day
4th November Wednesday Class Day
5th November Thursday Class Day
6th November Friday Class Day
7th November Saturday Class Day
8th November Sunday Holiday
9th November Monday Class Day
10th November Tuesday Class Day
11th November Wednesday Class Day
12th November Thursday Class Day
13th November Friday Chhath Puja, Holiday
14th November Saturday
15th November Sunday
16th November Monday Class Day
17th November Tuesday Class Day
18th November Wednesday Class Day
19th November Thursday Class Day
20th November Friday Class Day
21st November Saturday Class Day
22nd November Sunday Holiday
23rd November Monday Class Day
24th November Tuesday Lachit Diwas, Holiday
25th November Wednesday Class Day
26th November Thursday Class Day
27th November Friday Class Day
28th November Saturday Class Day
29th November Sunday Holiday
30th November Monday Guru Nanak's Birthday, Holiday

Durga Puja, Lakshmi Puja, Holiday

Kalipuja, Diwali, Holiday



December 1st December Tuesday Class Day

2020 2nd December Wednesday
Asom  Diwas, Chukapha Diwas, 
Holiday

3rd December Thursday Class Day
4th December Friday Class Day
5th December Saturday Class Day
6th December Sunday Holiday
7th December Monday Class Day
8th December Tuesday Class Day
9th December Wednesday Class Day
10th December Thursday Class Day
11th December Friday Class Day
12th December Saturday Class Day
13th December Sunday Holiday
14th December Monday Class Day
15th December Tuesday Class Day
16th December Wednesday Class Day
17th December Thursday Class Day
18th December Friday Class Day
19th December Saturday Class Day
20th December Sunday Holiday
21st December Monday Class Day
22nd December Tuesday Class Day
23rd December Wednesday Class Day
24th December Thursday Class Day
25th December Friday Christmas Day, Holiday
26th December Saturday Class Day
27th December Sunday Holiday
28th December Monday Class Day
29th December Tuesday Class Day
30th December Wednesday Class Day
31st December Thursday Class Day

January 1st January Friday Class Day
2021 2nd January Saturday Class Day

3rd January Sunday Holiday
4th January Monday Class Day
5th January Tuesday Class Day
6th January Wednesday Class Day
7th January Thursday Class Day
8th January Friday Class Day
9th January Saturday Class Day
10th January Sunday Holiday
11th January Monday Class Day
12th January Tuesday Class Day
13th January Wednesday
14th January Thursday
15th January Friday
16th January Saturday Class Day
17th January Sunday Holiday
18th January Monday Class Day
19th January Tuesday Class Day
20th January Wednesday Class Day
21st January Thursday Class Day
22nd January Friday Class Day
23rd January Saturday Class Day
24th January Sunday Holiday
25th January Monday Class Day
26th January Tuesday Holiday, Republic Day
27th January Wednesday Class Day
28th January Thursday Class Day
29th January Friday Class Day
30th January Saturday Class Day
31st January Sunday Holiday

Holiday, Magh Bihu



February 1st February Monday Class Day
2021 2nd February Tuesday Class Day

3rd February Wednesday Class Day
4th February Thursday Class Day
5th February Friday Class Day
6th February Saturday Class Day
7th February Sunday Holiday
8th February Monday Class Day
9th February Tuesday Class Day
10th February Wednesday Class Day
11th February Thursday Class Day
12th February Friday Class Day
13th February Saturday Class Day
14th February Sunday Holiday
15th February Monday Class Day
16th February Tuesday Holiday, Saraswati Puja
17th February Wednesday Class Day
18th February Thursday Class Day
19th February Friday Class Day
20th February Saturday Class Day
21st February Sunday Holiday
22nd February Monday Class Day
23rd February Tuesday Class Day
24th February Wednesday Class Day
25th February Thursday Class Day
26th February Friday Class Day
27th February Saturday Class Day
28th February Sunday Holiday

March 1st March Monday Class Day
2021 2nd March Tuesday Class Day

3rd March Wednesday Class Day
4th March Thursday Maha Shivratri
5th March Friday Class Day
6th March Saturday Class Day
7th March Sunday Holiday
8th March Monday Class Day
9th March Tuesday Class Day
10th March Wednesday Class Day
11th March Thursday Holiday, Maha Shivratri
12th March Friday Class Day
13th March Saturday Class Day
14th March Sunday Holiday

15th March Monday
Sessional Exam [Even Semester] 
Starts

16th March Tuesday Class Day
17th March Wednesday Class Day
18th March Thursday Class Day
19th March Friday Class Day
20th March Saturday Class Day
21st March Sunday Holiday
22nd March Monday Class Day
23rd March Tuesday Class Day
24th March Wednesday Class Day
25th March Thursday Class Day
26th March Friday Class Day
27th March Saturday Class Day
28th March Sunday
29th March Monday
30th March Tuesday Class Day
31st March Wednesday Class Day

Holiday, Dol Yatra



April 1st April Thursday Class Day
2021 2nd April Friday Holiday, Good Friday

3rd April Saturday Class Day
4th April Sunday Holiday
5th April Monday Class Day
6th April Tuesday Class Day
7th April Wednesday Class Day
8th April Thursday Class Day
9th April Friday Class Day
10th April Saturday Class Day
11th April Sunday Holiday
12th April Monday Class Day
13th April Tuesday Class Day
14th April Wednesday
15th April Thursday
16th April Friday
17th April Saturday Class Day
18th April Sunday Holiday
19th April Monday Class Day
20th April Tuesday Class Day
21st April Wednesday Class Day
22nd April Thursday Class Day
23rd April Friday Class Day
24th April Saturday Class Day
25th April Sunday Holiday
26th April Monday Class Day
27th April Tuesday Class Day
28th April Wednesday Class Day
29th April Thursday Class Day
30th April Friday Class Day

May 1st May Saturday Holiday, May Day
2021 2nd May Sunday Holiday

3rd May Monday
End Semester Exam [Even Sem] 
Starts

4th May Tuesday Class Day
5th May Wednesday Holiday
6th May Thursday Class Day
7th May Friday Class Day
8th May Saturday Class Day
9th May Sunday Holiday
10th May Monday Class Day
11th May Tuesday Class Day
12th May Wednesday Holiday
13th May Thursday Class Day
14th May Friday
15th May Saturday
16th May Sunday Holiday
17th May Monday Class Day
18th May Tuesday Class Day
19th May Wednesday Holiday
20th May Thursday Class Day
21st May Friday Class Day
22nd May Saturday Class Day
23rd May Sunday Holiday
24th May Monday Class Day
25th May Tuesday Class Day
26th May Wednesday Holiday, Buddha Purnima
27th May Thursday Class Day
28th May Friday Class Day
29th May Saturday Class Day
30th May Sunday Holiday
31st May Monday Class Day

Holiday, Rangali Bihu

Holiday, Id-Ul-Fitre



June 1st June Tuesday Class Day
2021 2nd June Wednesday Class Day

3rd June Thursday Class Day
4th June Friday Class Day
5th June Saturday World Environment Day
6th June Sunday Holiday
7th June Monday Class Day
8th June Tuesday Class Day
9th June Wednesday Holiday
10th June Thursday Class Day
11th June Friday Class Day
12th June Saturday Class Day
13th June Sunday Holiday
14th June Monday Class Day
15th June Tuesday Class Day
16th June Wednesday Holiday
17th June Thursday Class Day
18th June Friday Class Day
19th June Saturday Class Day
20th June Sunday Holiday
21st June Monday Class Day
22nd June Tuesday Class Day
23rd June Wednesday Holiday
24th June Thursday Class Day
25th June Friday Class Day
26th June Saturday Class Day
27th June Sunday Holiday
28th June Monday Class Day
29th June Tuesday Class Day
30th June Wednesday Holiday

July 1st July Thursday
2021 2nd July Friday

3rd July Saturday
4th July Sunday Holiday
5th July Monday
6th July Tuesday
7th July Wednesday
8th July Thursday
9th July Friday
10th July Saturday
11th July Sunday Holiday
12th July Monday
13th July Tuesday
14th July Wednesday
15th July Thursday
16th July Friday
17th July Saturday
18th July Sunday Holiday
19th July Monday
20th July Tuesday
21st July Wednesday
22nd July Thursday
23rd July Friday
24th July Saturday
25th July Sunday Holiday
26th July Monday
27th July Tuesday
28th July Wednesday
29th July Thursday
30th July Friday
31st July Saturday

Summer Vacation


